
大分県スポーツ少年団登録数推移表

男子 女子 合計 男子 女子 合計

51 123 2,489 878 3,367 320 33 353 0 0 3,720

52 198 4,032 1,269 5,301 551 31 582 0 0 5,883 2,163

53 234 5,459 1,300 6,759 460 19 479 0 0 7,238 1,355

54 268 6,003 1,532 7,535 553 33 586 0 0 8,121 883

55 332 7,706 1,572 9,278 683 45 728 0 0 10,006 1,885

56 332 8,072 1,703 9,775 714 43 757 0 0 10,532 526

57 339 8,957 1,705 10,662 930 54 984 0 0 11,646 1,114

58 439 10,786 2,311 13,097 1,191 76 1,267 0 0 14,364 2,718

59 545 11,885 2,626 14,511 1,429 79 1,508 0 0 16,019 1,655

60 563 12,660 2,797 15,457 1,495 75 1,570 0 0 17,027 1,008

61 566 13,529 3,503 17,032 1,748 142 1,890 0 0 18,922 1,895

62 615 13,827 4,030 17,857 1,921 155 2,076 0 123 20,056 1,134

63 617 13,212 3,871 17,083 1,965 131 2,096 0 135 19,314 △ 742

1 598 12,636 3,654 16,290 1,878 133 2,011 0 157 18,458 △ 856

2 601 12,227 3,737 15,964 1,842 142 1,984 0 166 18,114 △ 344

3 608 11,831 3,817 15,648 1,779 154 1,933 0 152 17,733 △ 381

4 619 11,953 3,873 15,826 1,806 149 1,955 0 155 17,936 203

5 638 11,853 3,986 15,839 1,892 148 2,040 0 172 18,051 115

6 642 12,196 4,040 16,236 1,892 163 2,055 0 165 18,456 405

7 639 11,672 3,855 15,527 1,893 173 2,066 0 187 17,780 △ 676

8 643 11,335 3,807 15,142 1,837 184 2,021 0 186 17,349 △ 431

9 629 10,667 3,641 14,308 1,770 186 1,956 0 192 16,456 △ 893

10 628 10,590 3,563 14,153 1,716 183 1,899 0 199 16,251 △ 205

11 639 10,552 3,620 14,172 1,729 181 1,910 0 205 16,287 36

12 649 10,553 3,637 14,190 1,806 182 1,988 0 213 16,391 104

13 667 10,870 3,759 14,629 1,862 191 2,053 0 217 16,899 508

14 663 10,488 3,738 14,226 1,938 209 2,147 0 220 16,593 △ 306

15 652 10,398 3,718 14,116 1,982 227 2,209 0 230 16,555 △ 38

16 663 10,469 3,851 14,327 2,022 231 2,253 0 220 16,800 245

17 670 10,559 4,106 14,665 2,046 248 2,294 0 130 17,089 289

18 686 10,556 4,141 14,697 2,140 273 2,413 0 119 17,229 140

19 685 10,523 3,922 14,445 2,184 275 2,459 0 134 17,038 △ 191

20 681 10,415 3,989 14,404 2,211 295 2,506 0 111 17,021 △ 17

21 688 10,288 4,122 14,410 2,238 292 2,530 0 113 17,053 32

22 676 9,869 4,036 13,905 2,217 293 2,510 0 113 16,528 △ 525

23 662 9,583 3,838 13,421 2,184 284 2,468 0 110 15,999 △ 529

24 642 9,110 3,763 12,873 2,114 284 2,398 0 113 15,384 △ 615

25 618 8,503 3,814 12,317 2,085 297 2,382 0 115 14,814 △ 570

26 589 8,117 3,648 11,765 2,025 293 2,318 0 91 14,174 △ 640

27 582 8,095 3,705 11,800 2,171 328 2,499 0 107 14,406 232

28 580 7,957 3,858 11,815 2,224 360 2,584 0 118 14,517 111

29 588 8,042 3,932 11,974 2,239 361 2,600 0 110 14,684 167

30 601 8,057 4,030 12,087 2,222 402 2,624 0 115 14,826 142

令和元 579 7,908 3,866 11,774 2,164 371 2,535 0 115 14,424 △ 402

2 542 7,107 3,405 10,512 1,510 250 1,760 671 116 13,059 △ 1,365

3 527 7,394 3,629 11,023 1,310 214 1,524 755 91 13,393 334

4 507 7,145 3,423 10,568 1,233 200 1,433 726 87 12,814 △ 579

5 497 7,126 3,281 10,407 1,226 196 1,422 677 90 12,596 △ 218

6 478 6,949 3,126 10,075 1,145 179 1,324 663 84 12,146 △ 450
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